

Z
C.A.No. 354-355 OF 2001
ITEM NO.6COURT NO.2SECTION XI
IN CHAMBERS

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.8-9 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(S)354-355/2001

RAM KISHAN & ORS.Appellant(s)

Versus

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.Respondent(s)

(appln. for impleadment)

Date: 22/07/2003. This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE M.B. SHAH

For the Appellant(s)
Mr. Jitender Mohan Sharma,Adv.

For the Respondent (s)
Mr.Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.

Mr.Ashok Kr. Srivastava,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

To be heard along with the Appeals.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
AR-cum-PS to Hon. Judge

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master